
Grand Prix Pomorza 2020 niedz. 30.08.2020 14:42
UKS Azymut 45 Gdynia Gdynia
Wyniki z międyczasami - Etap 3 Strona 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

.p. wy Imię i nazwisko Czas

K10  (9) 1,9 km  15 m 8 PK
1(33) 2(32) 3(36) 4(51) 5(47) 6(46) 7(45) 8(100) Meta

1 2 Michalina Wysocka 22:00 1:55 0:00 (1) 3:16 0:00 (1) 4:58 0:00 (1) 10:17 +1:54 (3) 11:52 +1:46 (2) 14:42 0:00 (1) 16:17 0:00 (1) 21:25 0:00 (1) 22:00 0:00 (1)
MKS MOS, Wrocław 1:55 0:00 (1) 1:21 0:00 (1) 1:42 0:00 (1) 5:19 +2:41 (5) 1:35 0:00 (1) 2:50 +0:44 (3) 1:35 +0:07 (3) 5:08 0:00 (1) 0:35 0:00 (1)

2 9 Gabriela Rombel 24:32 2:11 +0:16 (3) 3:59 +0:43 (4) 6:52 +1:54 (5) 12:26 +4:03 (7) 14:03 +3:57 (5) 16:51 +2:09 (4) 18:23 +2:06 (4) 23:51 +2:26 (2) 24:32 +2:32 (2)
UMKS, Kwidzyn 2:11 +0:16 (3) 1:48 +0:27 (5) 2:53 +1:11 (6) 5:34 +2:56 (7) 1:37 +0:02 (2) 2:48 +0:42 (2) 1:32 +0:04 (2) 5:28 +0:20 (3) 0:41 +0:06 (6)

3 5 Zofia Gorzelniak 25:16 2:16 +0:21 (4) 5:56 +2:40 (7) 8:39 +3:41 (7) 12:05 +3:42 (5) 14:06 +4:00 (6) 16:12 +1:30 (3) 18:06 +1:49 (3) 24:38 +3:13 (3) 25:16 +3:16 (3)
HKS Azymut, Mochy 2:16 +0:21 (4) 3:40 +2:19 (8) 2:43 +1:01 (5) 3:26 +0:48 (3) 2:01 +0:26 (4) 2:06 0:00 (1) 1:54 +0:26 (5) 6:32 +1:24 (4) 0:38 +0:03 (5)

4 8 Katarzyna Szafarewi 28:04 2:07 +0:12 (2) 3:46 +0:30 (2) 5:45 +0:47 (2) 8:23 0:00 (1) 10:06 0:00 (1) 20:36 +5:54 (5) 22:20 +6:03 (5) 27:28 +6:03 (4) 28:04 +6:04 (4)
UMKS, Kwidzyn 2:07 +0:12 (2) 1:39 +0:18 (3) 1:59 +0:17 (2) 2:38 0:00 (1) 1:43 +0:08 (3) 10:30 +8:24 (5) 1:44 +0:16 (4) 5:08 0:00 (1) 0:36 +0:01 (3)

5 3 Hanna Pabich 32:49 2:20 +0:25 (6) 3:54 +0:38 (3) 6:52 +1:54 (5) 10:05 +1:42 (2) 12:31 +2:25 (3) 15:49 +1:07 (2) 17:17 +1:00 (2) 32:05 +10:40 (5) 32:49 +10:49 (5)
UKS Azymut, Pabia 2:20 +0:25 (6) 1:34 +0:13 (2) 2:58 +1:16 (7) 3:13 +0:35 (2) 2:26 +0:51 (6) 3:18 +1:12 (4) 1:28 0:00 (1) 14:48 +9:40 (9) 0:44 +0:09 (7)

6 7 Amelia Kaczyńska 42:44 2:23 +0:28 (7) 4:02 +0:46 (5) 6:40 +1:42 (4) 12:07 +3:44 (6) 14:30 +4:24 (7) 25:42 +11:00 (6) 34:50 +18:33 (6) 42:09 +20:44 (6) 42:44 +20:44 (6)
PKO Harpagan, Gda 2:23 +0:28 (7) 1:39 +0:18 (3) 2:38 +0:56 (4) 5:27 +2:49 (6) 2:23 +0:48 (5) 11:12 +9:06 (6) 9:08 +7:40 (7) 7:19 +2:11 (6) 0:35 0:00 (1)

7 1 Hanna Wójtowicz 45:26 2:18 +0:23 (5) 4:26 +1:10 (6) 6:34 +1:36 (3) 10:45 +2:22 (4) 13:38 +3:32 (4) 32:53 +18:11 (7) 37:34 +21:17 (7) 44:49 +23:24 (7) 45:26 +23:26 (7)
UNTS, Warszawa 2:18 +0:23 (5) 2:08 +0:47 (6) 2:08 +0:26 (3) 4:11 +1:33 (4) 2:53 +1:18 (7) 19:15 +17:09 (7) 4:41 +3:13 (6) 7:15 +2:07 (5) 0:37 +0:02 (4)

8 6 Karolina Szynkows 103:14 4:07 +2:12 (8) 7:14 +3:58 (8) 12:09 +7:11 (8) 39:11 +30:48 (8) 55:31 +45:25 (8) 77:46 +63:04 (8) 90:07 +73:50 (8) 102:04 +80:39 (8) 103:14 +81:14 (8)
KOS BnO, Szczecin 4:07 +2:12 (8) 3:07 +1:46 (7) 4:55 +3:13 (8) 27:02 +24:24 (8) 16:20 +14:45 (9) 22:15 +20:09 (8) 12:21 +10:53 (9) 11:57 +6:49 (8) 1:10 +0:35 (9)

9 4 Zuzanna Osak 108:34 5:00 +3:05 (9) 11:41 +8:25 (9) 17:26 +12:28 (9) 45:03 +36:40 (9) 61:21 +51:15 (9) 83:47 +69:05 (9) 95:53 +79:36 (9) 107:43 +86:18 (9) 108:34 +86:34 (9)
UKS Traper, Złocie 5:00 +3:05 (9) 6:41 +5:20 (9) 5:45 +4:03 (9) 27:37 +24:59 (9) 16:18 +14:43 (8) 22:26 +20:20 (9) 12:06 +10:38 (8) 11:50 +6:42 (7) 0:51 +0:16 (8)

K12  (31) 2,5 km  45 m 11 PK
1(32) 2(36) 3(39) 4(51) 5(52) 6(49) 7(47) 8(45) 9(43)

10(40) 11(100) Meta

1 29 Wiktoria Włodarczy 26:26 2:21 0:00 (1) 3:46 0:00 (1) 4:50 0:00 (1) 6:19 0:00 (1) 8:06 0:00 (1) 11:11 0:00 (1) 13:05 0:00 (1) 19:36 0:00 (1) 23:06 0:00 (1)
UKS Traper, Złocie 2:21 0:00 (1) 1:25 0:00 (1) 1:04 0:00 (1) 1:29 +0:09 (4) 1:47 0:00 (1) 3:05 0:00 (1) 1:54 0:00 (1) 6:31 +4:27 (11) 3:30 +1:45 (18)

24:40 0:00 (1) 25:54 0:00 (1) 26:26 0:00 (1) 14:21
1:34 0:00 (1) 1:14 +0:17 (12) 0:32 +0:00 (3) *46

2 34 Lena Kurasińska 28:33 2:46 +0:25 (4) 4:40 +0:54 (6) 6:04 +1:14 (2) 8:01 +1:42 (2) 10:36 +2:30 (2) 14:22 +3:11 (3) 18:23 +5:18 (3) 21:05 +1:29 (2) 23:36 +0:30 (2)
HKS Azymut, Mochy 2:46 +0:25 (4) 1:54 +0:29 (6) 1:24 +0:20 (4) 1:57 +0:37 (9) 2:35 +0:48 (12) 3:46 +0:41 (5) 4:01 +2:07 (9) 2:42 +0:38 (3) 2:31 +0:46 (7)

26:42 +2:02 (2) 27:58 +2:04 (2) 28:33 +2:07 (2)
3:06 +1:32 (13) 1:16 +0:19 (13) 0:35 +0:03 (12)

3 35 Nadia Stempniewsk 30:36 2:33 +0:12 (2) 4:38 +0:52 (5) 7:36 +2:46 (7) 8:56 +2:37 (5) 11:24 +3:18 (5) 17:58 +6:47 (8) 21:02 +7:57 (5) 23:44 +4:08 (3) 26:20 +3:14 (3)
UKS Traper, Złocie 2:33 +0:12 (2) 2:05 +0:40 (10) 2:58 +1:54 (13) 1:20 0:00 (1) 2:28 +0:41 (10) 6:34 +3:29 (25) 3:04 +1:10 (5) 2:42 +0:38 (3) 2:36 +0:51 (9)

29:05 +4:25 (3) 30:02 +4:08 (3) 30:36 +4:10 (3)
2:45 +1:11 (7) 0:57 0:00 (1) 0:34 +0:02 (5)

4 25 Hanna Paterek 32:33 3:26 +1:05 (13) 5:29 +1:43 (9) 7:15 +2:25 (6) 9:46 +3:27 (8) 12:39 +4:33 (9) 17:07 +5:56 (7) 22:20 +9:15 (7) 25:07 +5:31 (5) 27:37 +4:31 (4)
HKS Azymut, Mochy 3:26 +1:05 (13) 2:03 +0:38 (9) 1:46 +0:42 (5) 2:31 +1:11 (15) 2:53 +1:06 (16) 4:28 +1:23 (6) 5:13 +3:19 (15) 2:47 +0:43 (5) 2:30 +0:45 (6)

30:38 +5:58 (4) 31:57 +6:03 (5) 32:33 +6:07 (4)
3:01 +1:27 (12) 1:19 +0:22 (16) 0:36 +0:04 (13)

5 13 Maja Volkova 32:36 2:49 +0:28 (6) 4:45 +0:59 (7) 7:51 +3:01 (10) 10:05 +3:46 (9) 12:51 +4:45 (10) 18:26 +7:15 (10) 22:06 +9:01 (6) 24:10 +4:34 (4) 28:12 +5:06 (5)
Slávia ŽU Žilina 2:49 +0:28 (6) 1:56 +0:31 (7) 3:06 +2:02 (14) 2:14 +0:54 (13) 2:46 +0:59 (13) 5:35 +2:30 (21) 3:40 +1:46 (6) 2:04 0:00 (1) 4:02 +2:17 (19)

30:44 +6:04 (5) 31:55 +6:01 (4) 32:36 +6:10 (5)
2:32 +0:58 (3) 1:11 +0:14 (9) 0:41 +0:09 (26)



Grand Prix Pomorza 2020 niedz. 30.08.2020 14:42
UKS Azymut 45 Gdynia Gdynia
Wyniki z międyczasami - Etap 3 Strona 2 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

.p. wy Imię i nazwisko Czas

K12  (31) 2,5 km  45 m 11 PK (c.d.)

1(32) 2(36) 3(39) 4(51) 5(52) 6(49) 7(47) 8(45) 9(43)
10(40) 11(100) Meta

6 40 Milena Miś 33:39 2:47 +0:26 (5) 4:35 +0:49 (4) 7:01 +2:11 (4) 8:44 +2:25 (4) 10:51 +2:45 (3) 14:05 +2:54 (2) 16:49 +3:44 (2) 25:49 +6:13 (6) 29:11 +6:05 (6)
HKS Azymut, Mochy 2:47 +0:26 (5) 1:48 +0:23 (3) 2:26 +1:22 (10) 1:43 +0:23 (6) 2:07 +0:20 (3) 3:14 +0:09 (3) 2:44 +0:50 (4) 9:00 +6:56 (20) 3:22 +1:37 (16)

31:39 +6:59 (6) 33:05 +7:11 (6) 33:39 +7:13 (6)
2:28 +0:54 (2) 1:26 +0:29 (22) 0:34 +0:02 (6)

7 37 Magdalena Szydłow 34:58 6:36 +4:15 (27) 8:41 +4:55 (25) 10:52 +6:02 (19) 13:01 +6:42 (16) 15:33 +7:27 (13) 22:12 +11:01 (15) 25:54 +12:49 (15) 28:05 +8:29 (7) 30:22 +7:16 (7)
UKS Traper, Złocie 6:36 +4:15 (27) 2:05 +0:40 (10) 2:11 +1:07 (9) 2:09 +0:49 (11) 2:32 +0:45 (11) 6:39 +3:34 (26) 3:42 +1:48 (7) 2:11 +0:07 (2) 2:17 +0:32 (4)

33:02 +8:22 (7) 34:19 +8:25 (7) 34:58 +8:32 (7)
2:40 +1:06 (4) 1:17 +0:20 (15) 0:39 +0:07 (18)

8 32 Olimpia Klimczak 35:56 3:07 +0:46 (9) 5:38 +1:52 (11) 7:47 +2:57 (9) 12:14 +5:55 (14) 14:36 +6:30 (12) 19:45 +8:34 (12) 24:49 +11:44 (12) 28:18 +8:42 (8) 31:13 +8:07 (8)
UKS Siódemka, Ru 3:07 +0:46 (9) 2:31 +1:06 (18) 2:09 +1:05 (8) 4:27 +3:07 (20) 2:22 +0:35 (5) 5:09 +2:04 (12) 5:04 +3:10 (14) 3:29 +1:25 (6) 2:55 +1:10 (13)

34:12 +9:32 (8) 35:22 +9:28 (8) 35:56 +9:30 (8)
2:59 +1:25 (11) 1:10 +0:13 (7) 0:34 +0:02 (7)

9 27 Magdalena Kaźmier 36:28 2:58 +0:37 (7) 4:30 +0:44 (2) 8:20 +3:30 (13) 10:11 +3:52 (10) 12:33 +4:27 (8) 19:04 +7:53 (11) 25:01 +11:56 (13) 30:10 +10:34 (10) 32:07 +9:01 (9)
HKS Azymut, Mochy 2:58 +0:37 (7) 1:32 +0:07 (2) 3:50 +2:46 (19) 1:51 +0:31 (7) 2:22 +0:35 (5) 6:31 +3:26 (24) 5:57 +4:03 (17) 5:09 +3:05 (8) 1:57 +0:12 (2)

34:49 +10:09 (9) 35:53 +9:59 (9) 36:28 +10:02 (9)
2:42 +1:08 (5) 1:04 +0:07 (5) 0:35 +0:03 (11)

10 38 Łucja Łysoń 36:46 3:02 +0:41 (8) 4:54 +1:08 (8) 9:37 +4:47 (14) 14:24 +8:05 (17) 16:49 +8:43 (15) 22:14 +11:03 (16) 26:13 +13:08 (16) 30:42 +11:06 (12) 32:27 +9:21 (10)
UKS Siódemka, Ru 3:02 +0:41 (8) 1:52 +0:27 (5) 4:43 +3:39 (22) 4:47 +3:27 (22) 2:25 +0:38 (9) 5:25 +2:20 (14) 3:59 +2:05 (8) 4:29 +2:25 (7) 1:45 0:00 (1)

35:16 +10:36 (10) 36:14 +10:20 (10) 36:46 +10:20 (10)
2:49 +1:15 (8) 0:58 +0:01 (2) 0:32 0:00 (1)

11 36 Marta Bielecka 37:15 3:16 +0:55 (10) 5:30 +1:44 (10) 6:39 +1:49 (3) 8:16 +1:57 (3) 11:19 +3:13 (4) 16:53 +5:42 (5) 22:56 +9:51 (9) 30:00 +10:24 (9) 32:36 +9:30 (11)
UKS Siódemka, Ru 3:16 +0:55 (10) 2:14 +0:49 (15) 1:09 +0:05 (2) 1:37 +0:17 (5) 3:03 +1:16 (17) 5:34 +2:29 (20) 6:03 +4:09 (18) 7:04 +5:00 (12) 2:36 +0:51 (9)

35:26 +10:46 (11) 36:42 +10:48 (11) 37:15 +10:49 (11)
2:50 +1:16 (9) 1:16 +0:19 (13) 0:33 +0:01 (4)

12 31 Anastazja Motylińsk 39:00 3:32 +1:11 (15) 5:44 +1:58 (14) 7:44 +2:54 (8) 9:40 +3:21 (7) 12:26 +4:20 (7) 18:01 +6:50 (9) 22:45 +9:40 (8) 30:18 +10:42 (11) 33:42 +10:36 (12)
UKS Traper, Złocie 3:32 +1:11 (15) 2:12 +0:47 (14) 2:00 +0:56 (6) 1:56 +0:36 (8) 2:46 +0:59 (13) 5:35 +2:30 (21) 4:44 +2:50 (13) 7:33 +5:29 (13) 3:24 +1:39 (17)

37:00 +12:20 (12) 38:23 +12:29 (12) 39:00 +12:34 (12)
3:18 +1:44 (16) 1:23 +0:26 (21) 0:37 +0:05 (16)

13 23 Oksana Klimczak 40:28 3:58 +1:37 (18) 6:59 +3:13 (19) 9:52 +5:02 (15) 12:01 +5:42 (13) 16:24 +8:18 (14) 21:06 +9:55 (13) 25:39 +12:34 (14) 32:09 +12:33 (13) 34:38 +11:32 (13)
UKS Siódemka, Ru 3:58 +1:37 (18) 3:01 +1:36 (21) 2:53 +1:49 (12) 2:09 +0:49 (11) 4:23 +2:36 (21) 4:42 +1:37 (9) 4:33 +2:39 (11) 6:30 +4:26 (10) 2:29 +0:44 (5)

38:29 +13:49 (13) 39:48 +13:54 (13) 40:28 +14:02 (13)
3:51 +2:17 (24) 1:19 +0:22 (16) 0:40 +0:08 (23)

14 11 Julia Staniec 40:52 2:43 +0:22 (3) 4:31 +0:45 (3) 8:19 +3:29 (12) 10:33 +4:14 (11) 18:40 +10:34 (17) 21:51 +10:40 (14) 24:23 +11:18 (10) 34:03 +14:27 (16) 36:03 +12:57 (16)
MKS MOS, Wrocław 2:43 +0:22 (3) 1:48 +0:23 (3) 3:48 +2:44 (17) 2:14 +0:54 (13) 8:07 +6:20 (28) 3:11 +0:06 (2) 2:32 +0:38 (3) 9:40 +7:36 (22) 2:00 +0:15 (3)

39:14 +14:34 (15) 40:16 +14:22 (14) 40:52 +14:26 (14)
3:11 +1:37 (15) 1:02 +0:05 (3) 0:36 +0:04 (13)

15 22 Kornelia Duda 41:20 3:18 +0:57 (11) 5:39 +1:53 (12) 7:01 +2:11 (4) 14:54 +8:35 (18) 17:43 +9:37 (16) 22:22 +11:11 (17) 27:02 +13:57 (17) 32:16 +12:40 (14) 35:14 +12:08 (14)
UKS Traper, Złocie 3:18 +0:57 (11) 2:21 +0:56 (16) 1:22 +0:18 (3) 7:53 +6:33 (25) 2:49 +1:02 (15) 4:39 +1:34 (8) 4:40 +2:46 (12) 5:14 +3:10 (9) 2:58 +1:13 (15)

38:46 +14:06 (14) 40:39 +14:45 (15) 41:20 +14:54 (15)
3:32 +1:58 (22) 1:53 +0:56 (26) 0:41 +0:09 (25)

16 30 Małgorzata Porzycz 41:27 3:30 +1:09 (14) 5:41 +1:55 (13) 10:05 +5:15 (17) 11:31 +5:12 (12) 13:20 +5:14 (11) 17:05 +5:54 (6) 19:13 +6:08 (4) 33:09 +13:33 (15) 35:47 +12:41 (15)
UKS Siódemka, Ru 3:30 +1:09 (14) 2:11 +0:46 (13) 4:24 +3:20 (21) 1:26 +0:06 (2) 1:49 +0:02 (2) 3:45 +0:40 (4) 2:08 +0:14 (2) 13:56 +11:52 (28) 2:38 +0:53 (11)

39:45 +15:05 (16) 40:48 +14:54 (16) 41:27 +15:01 (16)
3:58 +2:24 (25) 1:03 +0:06 (4) 0:39 +0:07 (22)



Grand Prix Pomorza 2020 niedz. 30.08.2020 14:42
UKS Azymut 45 Gdynia Gdynia
Wyniki z międyczasami - Etap 3 Strona 3 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

.p. wy Imię i nazwisko Czas

K12  (31) 2,5 km  45 m 11 PK (c.d.)

1(32) 2(36) 3(39) 4(51) 5(52) 6(49) 7(47) 8(45) 9(43)
10(40) 11(100) Meta

17 17 Amelia Zaborowska 43:11 3:25 +1:04 (12) 6:06 +2:20 (16) 8:08 +3:18 (11) 9:36 +3:17 (6) 11:57 +3:51 (6) 16:32 +5:21 (4) 24:38 +11:33 (11) 35:48 +16:12 (17) 38:20 +15:14 (17)
UKS Włóczykij, Osi 3:25 +1:04 (12) 2:41 +1:16 (19) 2:02 +0:58 (7) 1:28 +0:08 (3) 2:21 +0:34 (4) 4:35 +1:30 (7) 8:06 +6:12 (27) 11:10 +9:06 (23) 2:32 +0:47 (8)

41:26 +16:46 (17) 42:36 +16:42 (17) 43:11 +16:45 (17)
3:06 +1:32 (13) 1:10 +0:13 (7) 0:35 +0:03 (9)

18 10 Marcelina Wiklent 49:49 4:33 +2:12 (24) 6:56 +3:10 (18) 11:40 +6:50 (20) 16:30 +10:11 (21) 18:54 +10:48 (18) 23:47 +12:36 (18) 28:19 +15:14 (18) 41:54 +22:18 (18) 44:44 +21:38 (18)
UKS Włóczykij, Osi 4:33 +2:12 (24) 2:23 +0:58 (17) 4:44 +3:40 (23) 4:50 +3:30 (23) 2:24 +0:37 (8) 4:53 +1:48 (11) 4:32 +2:38 (10) 13:35 +11:31 (27) 2:50 +1:05 (12)

47:28 +22:48 (18) 49:10 +23:16 (18) 49:49 +23:23 (18)
2:44 +1:10 (6) 1:42 +0:45 (24) 0:39 +0:07 (18)

19 14 Julia Kowal 53:39 3:34 +1:13 (16) 7:23 +3:37 (21) 10:03 +5:13 (16) 15:19 +9:00 (19) 21:06 +13:00 (21) 26:44 +15:33 (20) 33:33 +20:28 (20) 42:25 +22:49 (19) 47:01 +23:55 (19)
UKS Azymut, Dębów 3:34 +1:13 (16) 3:49 +2:24 (24) 2:40 +1:36 (11) 5:16 +3:56 (24) 5:47 +4:00 (26) 5:38 +2:33 (23) 6:49 +4:55 (23) 8:52 +6:48 (19) 4:36 +2:51 (20)

50:30 +25:50 (19) 52:57 +27:03 (19) 53:39 +27:13 (19)
3:29 +1:55 (19) 2:27 +1:30 (27) 0:42 +0:10 (27)

20 41 Zosia Sądej 55:41 4:26 +2:05 (22) 6:28 +2:42 (17) 10:17 +5:27 (18) 12:25 +6:06 (15) 26:48 +18:42 (23) 32:00 +20:49 (23) 38:28 +25:23 (23) 47:51 +28:15 (23) 50:46 +27:40 (20)
UKS Siódemka, Ru 4:26 +2:05 (22) 2:02 +0:37 (8) 3:49 +2:45 (18) 2:08 +0:48 (10) 14:23 +12:36 (29) 5:12 +2:07 (13) 6:28 +4:34 (19) 9:23 +7:19 (21) 2:55 +1:10 (13)

53:43 +29:03 (20) 55:05 +29:11 (20) 55:41 +29:15 (20)
2:57 +1:23 (10) 1:22 +0:25 (18) 0:36 +0:04 (13)

21 12 Olga Wasilewska 56:26 4:10 +1:49 (19) 7:10 +3:24 (20) 12:03 +7:13 (22) 20:20 +14:01 (23) 25:08 +17:02 (22) 30:36 +19:25 (22) 37:31 +24:26 (22) 46:16 +26:40 (21) 50:59 +27:53 (21)
UKS OSiR, Góra Kal 4:10 +1:49 (19) 3:00 +1:35 (20) 4:53 +3:49 (24) 8:17 +6:57 (26) 4:48 +3:01 (24) 5:28 +2:23 (16) 6:55 +5:01 (25) 8:45 +6:41 (18) 4:43 +2:58 (23)

54:24 +29:44 (21) 55:46 +29:52 (21) 56:26 +30:00 (21)
3:25 +1:51 (17) 1:22 +0:25 (18) 0:40 +0:08 (23)

22 21 Antonina Lewandow 58:48 4:18 +1:57 (21) 8:38 +4:52 (24) 11:51 +7:01 (21) 16:18 +9:59 (20) 20:19 +12:13 (19) 27:10 +15:59 (21) 33:56 +20:51 (21) 45:06 +25:30 (20) 51:57 +28:51 (22)
UKS Siódemka, Ru 4:18 +1:57 (21) 4:20 +2:55 (29) 3:13 +2:09 (15) 4:27 +3:07 (20) 4:01 +2:14 (19) 6:51 +3:46 (27) 6:46 +4:52 (22) 11:10 +9:06 (23) 6:51 +5:06 (26)

56:26 +31:46 (22) 57:58 +32:04 (22) 58:48 +32:22 (22)
4:29 +2:55 (26) 1:32 +0:35 (23) 0:50 +0:18 (30)

23 39 Alicja Trzasko 60:27 6:21 +4:00 (26) 10:40 +6:54 (27) 13:55 +9:05 (23) 18:21 +12:02 (22) 20:44 +12:38 (20) 25:26 +14:15 (19) 30:51 +17:46 (19) 47:08 +27:32 (22) 53:59 +30:53 (23)
PKO Harpagan, Gda 6:21 +4:00 (26) 4:19 +2:54 (28) 3:15 +2:11 (16) 4:26 +3:06 (19) 2:23 +0:36 (7) 4:42 +1:37 (9) 5:25 +3:31 (16) 16:17 +14:13 (29) 6:51 +5:06 (26)

58:33 +33:53 (23) 59:55 +34:01 (23) 60:27 +34:01 (23)
4:34 +3:00 (27) 1:22 +0:25 (18) 0:32 0:00 (1)

24 16 Honorata Wojciech 64:16 3:52 +1:31 (17) 6:01 +2:15 (15) 25:39 +20:49 (27) 28:35 +22:16 (24) 33:20 +25:14 (24) 38:53 +27:42 (24) 45:33 +32:28 (24) 54:12 +34:36 (24) 58:57 +35:51 (24)
UKS Azymut, Dębów 3:52 +1:31 (17) 2:09 +0:44 (12) 19:38 +18:34 (27) 2:56 +1:36 (16) 4:45 +2:58 (22) 5:33 +2:28 (19) 6:40 +4:46 (20) 8:39 +6:35 (15) 4:45 +3:00 (25)

62:26 +37:46 (24) 63:37 +37:43 (24) 64:16 +37:50 (24) 63:38 63:38
3:29 +1:55 (19) 1:11 +0:14 (9) 0:39 +0:07 (18) *100 *100

25 33 Julia Szymańska 66:18 4:10 +1:49 (19) 8:07 +4:21 (23) 27:45 +22:55 (28) 30:45 +24:26 (26) 35:32 +27:26 (25) 41:02 +29:51 (25) 47:44 +34:39 (25) 56:26 +36:50 (25) 61:07 +38:01 (25)
UKS Traper, Złocie 4:10 +1:49 (19) 3:57 +2:32 (26) 19:38 +18:34 (27) 3:00 +1:40 (18) 4:47 +3:00 (23) 5:30 +2:25 (17) 6:42 +4:48 (21) 8:42 +6:38 (17) 4:41 +2:56 (21)

64:38 +39:58 (25) 65:43 +39:49 (25) 66:18 +39:52 (25)
3:31 +1:57 (21) 1:05 +0:08 (6) 0:35 +0:03 (9)

26 26 Nadia Mordaszewsk 74:22 12:08 +9:47 (30) 16:00 +12:14 (30) 35:43 +30:53 (29) 38:39 +32:20 (28) 43:30 +35:24 (28) 48:57 +37:46 (27) 55:46 +42:41 (26) 64:23 +44:47 (26) 69:05 +45:59 (26)
UKS Traper, Złocie 12:08 +9:47 (30) 3:52 +2:27 (25) 19:43 +18:39 (29) 2:56 +1:36 (16) 4:51 +3:04 (25) 5:27 +2:22 (15) 6:49 +4:55 (23) 8:37 +6:33 (14) 4:42 +2:57 (22)

72:33 +47:53 (26) 73:44 +47:50 (26) 74:22 +47:56 (26)
3:28 +1:54 (18) 1:11 +0:14 (9) 0:38 +0:06 (17)

27 18 Julia Ruchała 78:12 6:54 +4:33 (28) 14:15 +10:29 (29) 24:30 +19:40 (25) 41:01 +34:42 (29) 45:10 +37:04 (29) 50:40 +39:29 (28) 57:38 +44:33 (28) 66:18 +46:42 (27) 71:02 +47:56 (27)
UKS Azymut, Dębów 6:54 +4:33 (28) 7:21 +5:56 (30) 10:15 +9:11 (25) 16:31 +15:11 (29) 4:09 +2:22 (20) 5:30 +2:25 (17) 6:58 +5:04 (26) 8:40 +6:36 (16) 4:44 +2:59 (24)

74:36 +49:56 (27) 77:13 +51:19 (27) 78:12 +51:46 (27)
3:34 +2:00 (23) 2:37 +1:40 (28) 0:59 +0:27 (31)



Grand Prix Pomorza 2020 niedz. 30.08.2020 14:42
UKS Azymut 45 Gdynia Gdynia
Wyniki z międyczasami - Etap 3 Strona 4 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

.p. wy Imię i nazwisko Czas

K12  (31) 2,5 km  45 m 11 PK (c.d.)

1(32) 2(36) 3(39) 4(51) 5(52) 6(49) 7(47) 8(45) 9(43)
10(40) 11(100) Meta

28 20 Marta Marszałek 83:31 7:23 +5:02 (29) 11:35 +7:49 (28) 15:27 +10:37 (24) 30:21 +24:02 (25) 36:27 +28:21 (26) 47:12 +36:01 (26) 57:23 +44:18 (27) 68:47 +49:11 (28) 76:00 +52:54 (28)
UKS Azymut 45, Gd 7:23 +5:02 (29) 4:12 +2:47 (27) 3:52 +2:48 (20) 14:54 +13:34 (28) 6:06 +4:19 (27) 10:45 +7:40 (28) 10:11 +8:17 (28) 11:24 +9:20 (25) 7:13 +5:28 (28)

81:02 +56:22 (28) 82:48 +56:54 (28) 83:31 +57:05 (28)
5:02 +3:28 (28) 1:46 +0:49 (25) 0:43 +0:11 (29)

15 Sara Dżumaga nkl 5:15 +2:54 (25) 8:51 +5:05 (26) ----- 18:27 22:09 ----- 37:27 ----- -----
UKS Dąb, Leszno 5:15 +2:54 (25) 3:36 +2:11 (23) 9:36 3:42 15:18

59:39 60:40 61:14
22:12 1:01 0:34 +0:02 (8)

19 Antonina Stróżycka nkl ----- 16:36 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
UKS Dąb, Leszno 16:36

69:54 71:32 72:14 15:07 21:55 37:32 43:28 64:21
53:18 1:38 0:42 +0:10 (27) *34 *54 *68 *54 *35

24 Wanessa Trela nkl 4:29 +2:08 (23) 7:53 +4:07 (22) 25:29 +20:39 (26) 34:53 +28:34 (27) 38:21 +30:15 (27) 51:49 +40:38 (29) 76:49 +63:44 (29) 89:54 +70:18 (29) -----
UKS Traper, Złocie 4:29 +2:08 (23) 3:24 +1:59 (22) 17:36 +16:32 (26) 9:24 +8:04 (27) 3:28 +1:41 (18) 13:28 +10:23 (29) 25:00 +23:06 (29) 13:05 +11:01 (26)

----- 107:14 107:53
17:20 0:39 +0:07 (18)

K14  (31) 3,4 km  100 m 10 PK
1(41) 2(45) 3(49) 4(52) 5(67) 6(70) 7(39) 8(32) 9(34)

10(100) Meta

1 66 Patrycja Ukleja 31:06 2:35 +0:09 (2) 5:51 +0:18 (2) 9:25 +0:35 (3) 13:20 +1:18 (3) 16:20 +0:07 (2) 17:32 0:00 (1) 24:14 0:00 (1) 26:46 0:00 (1) 28:18 0:00 (1)
UKS Azymut 45, Gd 2:35 +0:09 (2) 3:16 +0:18 (2) 3:34 +0:17 (4) 3:55 +0:43 (7) 3:00 0:00 (1) 1:12 0:00 (1) 6:42 +1:06 (2) 2:32 +0:09 (2) 1:32 +0:01 (2)

30:34 0:00 (1) 31:06 0:00 (1)
2:16 +0:15 (8) 0:32 +0:05 (7)

2 68 Anna Nowak 34:55 2:35 +0:09 (2) 5:33 0:00 (1) 8:50 0:00 (1) 12:02 0:00 (1) 19:53 +3:40 (6) 21:11 +3:39 (5) 28:18 +4:04 (4) 30:41 +3:55 (2) 32:15 +3:57 (2)
UKS Azymut 45, Gd 2:35 +0:09 (2) 2:58 0:00 (1) 3:17 0:00 (1) 3:12 0:00 (1) 7:51 +4:51 (22) 1:18 +0:06 (2) 7:07 +1:31 (6) 2:23 0:00 (1) 1:34 +0:03 (3)

34:21 +3:47 (2) 34:55 +3:49 (2)
2:06 +0:05 (4) 0:34 +0:07 (13)

3 62 Paulina Dargacz 38:16 2:53 +0:27 (7) 6:24 +0:51 (4) 10:34 +1:44 (5) 14:44 +2:42 (5) 18:13 +2:00 (3) 21:14 +3:42 (6) 28:16 +4:02 (3) 32:59 +6:13 (6) 34:46 +6:28 (3)
PKO Harpagan, Gda 2:53 +0:27 (7) 3:31 +0:33 (4) 4:10 +0:53 (14) 4:10 +0:58 (8) 3:29 +0:29 (3) 3:01 +1:49 (22) 7:02 +1:26 (5) 4:43 +2:20 (23) 1:47 +0:16 (5)

37:39 +7:05 (3) 38:16 +7:10 (3)
2:53 +0:52 (18) 0:37 +0:10 (18)

4 67 Alicja Borek 39:18 2:38 +0:12 (4) 9:49 +4:16 (17) 13:30 +4:40 (12) 16:44 +4:42 (9) 24:12 +7:59 (12) 25:31 +7:59 (11) 32:29 +8:15 (8) 35:02 +8:16 (8) 36:33 +8:15 (4)
UKS Traper, Złocie 2:38 +0:12 (4) 7:11 +4:13 (24) 3:41 +0:24 (6) 3:14 +0:02 (2) 7:28 +4:28 (19) 1:19 +0:07 (3) 6:58 +1:22 (4) 2:33 +0:10 (3) 1:31 0:00 (1)

38:43 +8:09 (4) 39:18 +8:12 (4)
2:10 +0:09 (6) 0:35 +0:08 (16)

5 59 Marika Kozuń 40:12 3:01 +0:35 (10) 7:11 +1:38 (7) 11:20 +2:30 (8) 15:09 +3:07 (6) 18:43 +2:30 (4) 21:01 +3:29 (4) 29:22 +5:08 (6) 32:34 +5:48 (5) 37:37 +9:19 (5)
UKS Azymut, Pabia 3:01 +0:35 (10) 4:10 +1:12 (8) 4:09 +0:52 (13) 3:49 +0:37 (5) 3:34 +0:34 (4) 2:18 +1:06 (19) 8:21 +2:45 (13) 3:12 +0:49 (6) 5:03 +3:32 (15)

39:40 +9:06 (5) 40:12 +9:06 (5)
2:03 +0:02 (2) 0:32 +0:05 (6)

6 57 Magdalena Miłaszew 40:37 2:26 0:00 (1) 6:28 +0:55 (5) 9:58 +1:08 (4) 15:35 +3:33 (8) 19:09 +2:56 (5) 20:38 +3:06 (3) 27:34 +3:20 (2) 30:41 +3:55 (2) 38:07 +9:49 (6)
UKS Traper, Złocie 2:26 0:00 (1) 4:02 +1:04 (7) 3:30 +0:13 (3) 5:37 +2:25 (20) 3:34 +0:34 (4) 1:29 +0:17 (6) 6:56 +1:20 (3) 3:07 +0:44 (5) 7:26 +5:55 (24)

40:10 +9:36 (6) 40:37 +9:31 (6)
2:03 +0:02 (2) 0:27 0:00 (1)



Grand Prix Pomorza 2020 niedz. 30.08.2020 14:42
UKS Azymut 45 Gdynia Gdynia
Wyniki z międyczasami - Etap 3 Strona 5 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

.p. wy Imię i nazwisko Czas

K14  (31) 3,4 km  100 m 10 PK (c.d.)

1(41) 2(45) 3(49) 4(52) 5(67) 6(70) 7(39) 8(32) 9(34)
10(100) Meta

7 55 Antonina Mianowsk 42:26 2:39 +0:13 (5) 6:02 +0:29 (3) 9:19 +0:29 (2) 13:10 +1:08 (2) 16:13 0:00 (1) 18:07 +0:35 (2) 34:32 +10:18 (12) 37:33 +10:47 (10) 39:18 +11:00 (7)
UNTS, Warszawa 2:39 +0:13 (5) 3:23 +0:25 (3) 3:17 0:00 (1) 3:51 +0:39 (6) 3:03 +0:03 (2) 1:54 +0:42 (12) 16:25 +10:49 (27) 3:01 +0:38 (4) 1:45 +0:14 (4)

41:51 +11:17 (7) 42:26 +11:20 (7)
2:33 +0:32 (12) 0:35 +0:08 (15)

8 61 Kaja Młynarczyk 42:41 2:55 +0:29 (8) 7:12 +1:39 (8) 10:54 +2:04 (6) 14:42 +2:40 (4) 20:57 +4:44 (8) 23:14 +5:42 (8) 28:50 +4:36 (5) 32:02 +5:16 (4) 40:10 +11:52 (8)
UKS Azymut, Pabia 2:55 +0:29 (8) 4:17 +1:19 (9) 3:42 +0:25 (7) 3:48 +0:36 (4) 6:15 +3:15 (15) 2:17 +1:05 (18) 5:36 0:00 (1) 3:12 +0:49 (6) 8:08 +6:37 (26)

42:11 +11:37 (8) 42:41 +11:35 (8)
2:01 0:00 (1) 0:30 +0:03 (4)

9 63 Weronika Klecha 45:57 2:43 +0:17 (6) 7:06 +1:33 (6) 11:08 +2:18 (7) 15:28 +3:26 (7) 20:14 +4:01 (7) 21:57 +4:25 (7) 35:10 +10:56 (14) 38:25 +11:39 (13) 42:42 +14:24 (9)
HKS Azymut, Mochy 2:43 +0:17 (6) 4:23 +1:25 (12) 4:02 +0:45 (11) 4:20 +1:08 (9) 4:46 +1:46 (10) 1:43 +0:31 (8) 13:13 +7:37 (23) 3:15 +0:52 (8) 4:17 +2:46 (11)

45:14 +14:40 (9) 45:57 +14:51 (9)
2:32 +0:31 (11) 0:43 +0:16 (27)

10 74 Magdalena Janiak 46:58 3:38 +1:12 (14) 11:15 +5:42 (24) 15:06 +6:16 (17) 18:52 +6:50 (13) 26:07 +9:54 (16) 27:28 +9:56 (14) 34:56 +10:42 (13) 38:33 +11:47 (14) 44:13 +15:55 (10)
UKS Azymut, Pabia 3:38 +1:12 (14) 7:37 +4:39 (25) 3:51 +0:34 (9) 3:46 +0:34 (3) 7:15 +4:15 (18) 1:21 +0:09 (4) 7:28 +1:52 (9) 3:37 +1:14 (12) 5:40 +4:09 (20)

46:20 +15:46 (10) 46:58 +15:52 (10)
2:07 +0:06 (5) 0:38 +0:11 (20)

11 56 Paulina Dzwonkows 48:21 3:52 +1:26 (18) 7:29 +1:56 (9) 15:04 +6:14 (16) 19:36 +7:34 (14) 24:23 +8:10 (13) 26:17 +8:45 (12) 33:50 +9:36 (10) 37:27 +10:41 (9) 44:44 +16:26 (11)
UKS OSiR, Góra Kal 3:52 +1:26 (18) 3:37 +0:39 (5) 7:35 +4:18 (24) 4:32 +1:20 (10) 4:47 +1:47 (11) 1:54 +0:42 (12) 7:33 +1:57 (10) 3:37 +1:14 (12) 7:17 +5:46 (23)

47:48 +17:14 (11) 48:21 +17:15 (11) 12:26
3:04 +1:03 (21) 0:33 +0:06 (10) *48

12 65 Maria Hajduk 48:28 4:05 +1:39 (19) 8:25 +2:52 (12) 16:45 +7:55 (22) 21:47 +9:45 (21) 26:12 +9:59 (17) 28:06 +10:34 (15) 35:43 +11:29 (15) 39:45 +12:59 (15) 45:24 +17:06 (13)
HKS Azymut, Mochy 4:05 +1:39 (19) 4:20 +1:22 (11) 8:20 +5:03 (25) 5:02 +1:50 (13) 4:25 +1:25 (9) 1:54 +0:42 (12) 7:37 +2:01 (11) 4:02 +1:39 (19) 5:39 +4:08 (19)

47:54 +17:20 (12) 48:28 +17:22 (12)
2:30 +0:29 (10) 0:34 +0:07 (12)

13 58 Aleksandra Szmyt 48:57 4:05 +1:39 (19) 10:47 +5:14 (20) 15:10 +6:20 (18) 20:40 +8:38 (19) 27:08 +10:55 (18) 28:59 +11:27 (18) 37:20 +13:06 (16) 41:08 +14:22 (16) 45:29 +17:11 (14)
HKS Azymut, Mochy 4:05 +1:39 (19) 6:42 +3:44 (20) 4:23 +1:06 (17) 5:30 +2:18 (18) 6:28 +3:28 (16) 1:51 +0:39 (11) 8:21 +2:45 (13) 3:48 +1:25 (17) 4:21 +2:50 (12)

48:11 +17:37 (13) 48:57 +17:51 (13)
2:42 +0:41 (16) 0:46 +0:19 (28)

14 50 Julia Prais 48:59 3:47 +1:21 (16) 8:06 +2:33 (11) 12:16 +3:26 (9) 17:18 +5:16 (10) 21:14 +5:01 (9) 23:28 +5:56 (9) 30:44 +6:30 (7) 34:05 +7:19 (7) 44:51 +16:33 (12)
UKS Dąb, Leszno 3:47 +1:21 (16) 4:19 +1:21 (10) 4:10 +0:53 (14) 5:02 +1:50 (13) 3:56 +0:56 (6) 2:14 +1:02 (17) 7:16 +1:40 (8) 3:21 +0:58 (9) 10:46 +9:15 (28)

48:29 +17:55 (14) 48:59 +17:53 (14)
3:38 +1:37 (24) 0:30 +0:03 (5)

15 75 Izabela Stefaniak 49:20 3:17 +0:51 (11) 8:01 +2:28 (10) 12:38 +3:48 (10) 17:33 +5:31 (11) 22:36 +6:23 (10) 24:49 +7:17 (10) 34:24 +10:10 (11) 38:19 +11:33 (12) 46:06 +17:48 (15)
KOS BnO, Szczecin 3:17 +0:51 (11) 4:44 +1:46 (13) 4:37 +1:20 (19) 4:55 +1:43 (12) 5:03 +2:03 (12) 2:13 +1:01 (15) 9:35 +3:59 (18) 3:55 +1:32 (18) 7:47 +6:16 (25)

48:46 +18:12 (15) 49:20 +18:14 (15)
2:40 +0:39 (14) 0:34 +0:07 (14)

16 52 Marta Kasprzyk 49:30 3:43 +1:17 (15) 10:28 +4:55 (18) 14:46 +5:56 (14) 20:27 +8:25 (17) 24:51 +8:38 (14) 26:35 +9:03 (13) 33:46 +9:32 (9) 38:13 +11:27 (11) 46:28 +18:10 (16)
UKS OSiR, Góra Kal 3:43 +1:17 (15) 6:45 +3:47 (21) 4:18 +1:01 (16) 5:41 +2:29 (21) 4:24 +1:24 (8) 1:44 +0:32 (9) 7:11 +1:35 (7) 4:27 +2:04 (22) 8:15 +6:44 (27)

48:51 +18:17 (16) 49:30 +18:24 (16)
2:23 +0:22 (9) 0:39 +0:12 (22)

17 69 Diana Wejtko 50:41 4:41 +2:15 (23) 8:41 +3:08 (13) 13:08 +4:18 (11) 18:14 +6:12 (12) 27:55 +11:42 (21) 30:25 +12:53 (20) 39:11 +14:57 (17) 42:55 +16:09 (17) 47:23 +19:05 (17)
UMKS, Kwidzyn 4:41 +2:15 (23) 4:00 +1:02 (6) 4:27 +1:10 (18) 5:06 +1:54 (15) 9:41 +6:41 (23) 2:30 +1:18 (21) 8:46 +3:10 (17) 3:44 +1:21 (16) 4:28 +2:57 (14)

50:04 +19:30 (17) 50:41 +19:35 (17)
2:41 +0:40 (15) 0:37 +0:10 (19)



Grand Prix Pomorza 2020 niedz. 30.08.2020 14:42
UKS Azymut 45 Gdynia Gdynia
Wyniki z międyczasami - Etap 3 Strona 6 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

.p. wy Imię i nazwisko Czas

K14  (31) 3,4 km  100 m 10 PK (c.d.)

1(41) 2(45) 3(49) 4(52) 5(67) 6(70) 7(39) 8(32) 9(34)
10(100) Meta

18 53 Weronika Jucha 54:17 5:56 +3:30 (28) 11:07 +5:34 (23) 15:15 +6:25 (19) 20:35 +8:33 (18) 27:09 +10:56 (19) 31:33 +14:01 (21) 39:52 +15:38 (18) 43:57 +17:11 (18) 50:49 +22:31 (19)
UKS Azymut, Dębów 5:56 +3:30 (28) 5:11 +2:13 (16) 4:08 +0:51 (12) 5:20 +2:08 (17) 6:34 +3:34 (17) 4:24 +3:12 (25) 8:19 +2:43 (12) 4:05 +1:42 (20) 6:52 +5:21 (22)

53:43 +23:09 (18) 54:17 +23:11 (18)
2:54 +0:53 (20) 0:34 +0:07 (11)

19 47 Iga Mikołajczak 54:38 3:32 +1:06 (12) 9:24 +3:51 (16) 16:07 +7:17 (20) 21:18 +9:16 (20) 27:12 +10:59 (20) 28:56 +11:24 (17) 40:29 +16:15 (19) 44:01 +17:15 (19) 50:41 +22:23 (18)
UKS Dąb, Leszno 3:32 +1:06 (12) 5:52 +2:54 (17) 6:43 +3:26 (23) 5:11 +1:59 (16) 5:54 +2:54 (14) 1:44 +0:32 (9) 11:33 +5:57 (19) 3:32 +1:09 (11) 6:40 +5:09 (21)

54:11 +23:37 (19) 54:38 +23:32 (19)
3:30 +1:29 (23) 0:27 +0:00 (3)

20 46 Lena Borkowska 55:17 4:15 +1:49 (22) 9:00 +3:27 (15) 13:59 +5:09 (13) 19:57 +7:55 (16) 25:39 +9:26 (15) 30:15 +12:43 (19) 46:26 +22:12 (21) 49:53 +23:07 (20) 51:44 +23:26 (20)
UKS OSiR, Góra Kal 4:15 +1:49 (22) 4:45 +1:47 (14) 4:59 +1:42 (20) 5:58 +2:46 (23) 5:42 +2:42 (13) 4:36 +3:24 (27) 16:11 +10:35 (25) 3:27 +1:04 (10) 1:51 +0:20 (6)

54:37 +24:03 (20) 55:17 +24:11 (20)
2:53 +0:52 (18) 0:40 +0:13 (24)

21 70 Hanna Parafiniuk 55:39 5:08 +2:42 (27) 11:03 +5:30 (22) 15:03 +6:13 (15) 19:53 +7:51 (15) 23:59 +7:46 (11) 28:24 +10:52 (16) 44:41 +20:27 (20) 50:29 +23:43 (21) 52:53 +24:35 (21)
MKS Metalowiec, Łó 5:08 +2:42 (27) 5:55 +2:57 (18) 4:00 +0:43 (10) 4:50 +1:38 (11) 4:06 +1:06 (7) 4:25 +3:13 (26) 16:17 +10:41 (26) 5:48 +3:25 (27) 2:24 +0:53 (7)

55:06 +24:32 (21) 55:39 +24:33 (21)
2:13 +0:12 (7) 0:33 +0:06 (8)

22 73 Karolina Młynkowia 63:18 4:12 +1:46 (21) 10:31 +4:58 (19) 16:41 +7:51 (21) 23:02 +11:00 (22) 30:37 +14:24 (22) 34:04 +16:32 (22) 46:32 +22:18 (22) 51:34 +24:48 (22) 57:09 +28:51 (22)
HKS Azymut, Mochy 4:12 +1:46 (21) 6:19 +3:21 (19) 6:10 +2:53 (22) 6:21 +3:09 (24) 7:35 +4:35 (20) 3:27 +2:15 (24) 12:28 +6:52 (20) 5:02 +2:39 (25) 5:35 +4:04 (18)

62:40 +32:06 (22) 63:18 +32:12 (22)
5:31 +3:30 (27) 0:38 +0:11 (21)

23 49 Julia Łącka 64:05 3:36 +1:10 (13) 8:44 +3:11 (14) 18:45 +9:55 (23) 24:17 +12:15 (23) 35:20 +19:07 (24) 37:49 +20:17 (23) 50:35 +26:21 (23) 54:50 +28:04 (23) 60:18 +32:00 (23)
UKS OSiR, Góra Kal 3:36 +1:10 (13) 5:08 +2:10 (15) 10:01 +6:44 (28) 5:32 +2:20 (19) 11:03 +8:03 (24) 2:29 +1:17 (20) 12:46 +7:10 (22) 4:15 +1:52 (21) 5:28 +3:57 (16)

63:29 +32:55 (23) 64:05 +32:59 (23)
3:11 +1:10 (22) 0:36 +0:09 (17)

24 71 Emilia Murek 65:03 2:58 +0:32 (9) 16:14 +10:41 (27) 19:54 +11:04 (25) 33:08 +21:06 (27) 45:45 +29:32 (26) 47:20 +29:48 (25) 55:41 +31:27 (25) 59:23 +32:37 (25) 61:58 +33:40 (25)
HKS Azymut, Mochy 2:58 +0:32 (9) 13:16 +10:18 (30) 3:40 +0:23 (5) 13:14 +10:02 (27) 12:37 +9:37 (27) 1:35 +0:23 (7) 8:21 +2:45 (13) 3:42 +1:19 (15) 2:35 +1:04 (10)

64:36 +34:02 (24) 65:03 +33:57 (24)
2:38 +0:37 (13) 0:27 +0:00 (2)

25 48 Maria Wyczarska 67:17 5:04 +2:38 (26) 18:18 +12:45 (29) 22:03 +13:13 (27) 35:19 +23:17 (28) 47:55 +31:42 (27) 49:22 +31:50 (27) 57:47 +33:33 (26) 61:28 +34:42 (26) 64:00 +35:42 (26)
UKS Azymut, Dębów 5:04 +2:38 (26) 13:14 +10:16 (29) 3:45 +0:28 (8) 13:16 +10:04 (28) 12:36 +9:36 (26) 1:27 +0:15 (5) 8:25 +2:49 (16) 3:41 +1:18 (14) 2:32 +1:01 (9)

66:44 +36:10 (25) 67:17 +36:11 (25)
2:44 +0:43 (17) 0:33 +0:06 (8)

26 72 Amelia Wróblewska 67:36 4:45 +2:19 (24) 14:38 +9:05 (26) 20:44 +11:54 (26) 27:06 +15:04 (24) 34:43 +18:30 (23) 38:06 +20:34 (24) 50:38 +26:24 (24) 55:39 +28:53 (24) 61:12 +32:54 (24)
KOS BnO, Szczecin 4:45 +2:19 (24) 9:53 +6:55 (26) 6:06 +2:49 (21) 6:22 +3:10 (25) 7:37 +4:37 (21) 3:23 +2:11 (23) 12:32 +6:56 (21) 5:01 +2:38 (24) 5:33 +4:02 (17)

66:49 +36:15 (26) 67:36 +36:30 (26)
5:37 +3:36 (28) 0:47 +0:20 (29)

27 54 Barbara Sobiepane 81:33 3:48 +1:22 (17) 10:53 +5:20 (21) 19:16 +10:26 (24) 30:26 +18:24 (26) 48:14 +32:01 (28) 50:27 +32:55 (28) 66:23 +42:09 (27) 71:49 +45:03 (27) 76:14 +47:56 (27)
UKS OSiR, Góra Kal 3:48 +1:22 (17) 7:05 +4:07 (23) 8:23 +5:06 (26) 11:10 +7:58 (26) 17:48 +14:48 (28) 2:13 +1:01 (15) 15:56 +10:20 (24) 5:26 +3:03 (26) 4:25 +2:54 (13)

80:50 +50:16 (27) 81:33 +50:27 (27)
4:36 +2:35 (26) 0:43 +0:16 (26)

28 64 Nina Ziółkowska 81:57 6:01 +3:35 (29) 12:49 +7:16 (25) 23:01 +14:11 (28) 28:49 +16:47 (25) 39:57 +23:44 (25) 47:42 +30:10 (26) 68:45 +44:31 (28) 74:39 +47:53 (28) 77:03 +48:45 (28)
MKS Metalowiec, Łó 6:01 +3:35 (29) 6:48 +3:50 (22) 10:12 +6:55 (29) 5:48 +2:36 (22) 11:08 +8:08 (25) 7:45 +6:33 (28) 21:03 +15:27 (28) 5:54 +3:31 (28) 2:24 +0:53 (7)

81:15 +50:41 (28) 81:57 +50:51 (28)
4:12 +2:11 (25) 0:42 +0:15 (25)



Grand Prix Pomorza 2020 niedz. 30.08.2020 14:42
UKS Azymut 45 Gdynia Gdynia
Wyniki z międyczasami - Etap 3 Strona 7 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

.p. wy Imię i nazwisko Czas

K14  (31) 3,4 km  100 m 10 PK (c.d.)

1(41) 2(45) 3(49) 4(52) 5(67) 6(70) 7(39) 8(32) 9(34)
10(100) Meta

Laura Winiarek nkl 4:48 +2:22 (25) 17:32 +11:59 (28) 26:11 +17:21 (29) ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 52:09
UKS Azymut 45, Gd 4:48 +2:22 (25) 12:44 +9:46 (28) 8:39 +5:22 (27) 25:58

56:04 56:43
3:55 0:39 +0:12 (22)

51 Wiktoria Eggert nkl 8:27 +6:01 (30) 20:34 +15:01 (30) 38:14 +29:24 (30) ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
UKS Włóczykij, Osi 8:27 +6:01 (30) 12:07 +9:09 (27) 17:40 +14:23 (30)

62:22 63:29
24:08 1:07 +0:40 (30)

60 Martyna Trzebiatow abs
UKS Siódemka, Ru

K16  (16) 4,2 km  140 m 10 PK
1(35) 2(38) 3(68) 4(70) 5(63) 6(58) 7(49) 8(46) 9(42)

10(100) Meta

1 86 Iga Muller 41:27 4:16 +0:42 (7) 5:58 +0:43 (3) 11:40 0:00 (1) 12:33 0:00 (1) 16:19 0:00 (1) 22:46 0:00 (1) 32:55 0:00 (1) 36:32 0:00 (1) 39:29 0:00 (1)
UMKS, Kwidzyn 4:16 +0:42 (7) 1:42 +0:09 (2) 5:42 0:00 (1) 0:53 +0:03 (4) 3:46 0:00 (1) 6:27 +0:31 (5) 10:09 0:00 (1) 3:37 +0:03 (2) 2:57 +0:48 (9)

40:59 0:00 (1) 41:27 0:00 (1)
1:30 +0:17 (4) 0:28 +0:01 (4)

2 84 Iga Mikuła 42:14 3:34 0:00 (1) 5:18 +0:03 (2) 12:29 +0:49 (3) 13:24 +0:51 (3) 17:25 +1:06 (3) 24:07 +1:21 (3) 34:22 +1:27 (2) 38:21 +1:49 (2) 40:30 +1:01 (2)
KOS BnO, Szczecin 3:34 0:00 (1) 1:44 +0:11 (3) 7:11 +1:29 (4) 0:55 +0:05 (5) 4:01 +0:15 (6) 6:42 +0:46 (7) 10:15 +0:06 (2) 3:59 +0:25 (4) 2:09 0:00 (1)

41:43 +0:44 (2) 42:14 +0:47 (2)
1:13 0:00 (1) 0:31 +0:04 (6)

3 91 Aneta Urban 43:53 3:42 +0:08 (2) 5:15 0:00 (1) 12:19 +0:39 (2) 13:11 +0:38 (2) 17:12 +0:53 (2) 23:37 +0:51 (2) 34:35 +1:40 (3) 39:05 +2:33 (3) 41:39 +2:10 (3)
UKS Traper, Złocie 3:42 +0:08 (2) 1:33 0:00 (1) 7:04 +1:22 (3) 0:52 +0:02 (2) 4:01 +0:15 (6) 6:25 +0:29 (4) 10:58 +0:49 (5) 4:30 +0:56 (6) 2:34 +0:25 (4)

43:18 +2:19 (3) 43:53 +2:26 (3)
1:39 +0:26 (7) 0:35 +0:08 (11)

4 87 Daria Mikuła 45:43 4:07 +0:33 (5) 6:10 +0:55 (5) 14:14 +2:34 (5) 15:09 +2:36 (5) 19:10 +2:51 (5) 25:31 +2:45 (5) 36:38 +3:43 (4) 41:05 +4:33 (5) 43:32 +4:03 (4)
KOS BnO, Szczecin 4:07 +0:33 (5) 2:03 +0:30 (5) 8:04 +2:22 (5) 0:55 +0:05 (5) 4:01 +0:15 (6) 6:21 +0:25 (2) 11:07 +0:58 (6) 4:27 +0:53 (5) 2:27 +0:18 (3)

45:16 +4:17 (4) 45:43 +4:16 (4)
1:44 +0:31 (10) 0:27 +0:01 (3)

5 81 Katarzyna Cepurdej 49:04 4:06 +0:32 (4) 5:58 +0:43 (4) 17:33 +5:53 (8) 18:37 +6:04 (8) 23:36 +7:17 (8) 29:32 +6:46 (7) 40:19 +7:24 (6) 44:01 +7:29 (6) 46:12 +6:43 (5)
UKS Azymut 45, Gd 4:06 +0:32 (4) 1:52 +0:19 (4) 11:35 +5:53 (8) 1:04 +0:14 (9) 4:59 +1:13 (10) 5:56 0:00 (1) 10:47 +0:38 (4) 3:42 +0:08 (3) 2:11 +0:02 (2)

48:36 +7:37 (5) 49:03 +7:37 (5)
2:24 +1:11 (13) 0:27 +0:00 (2)

6 88 Hanna Perfikowska 52:37 3:54 +0:20 (3) 6:12 +0:57 (6) 15:28 +3:48 (6) 16:18 +3:45 (6) 20:14 +3:55 (6) 26:37 +3:51 (6) 36:52 +3:57 (5) 40:26 +3:54 (4) 50:14 +10:45 (6)
UMKS, Kwidzyn 3:54 +0:20 (3) 2:18 +0:45 (6) 9:16 +3:34 (6) 0:50 0:00 (1) 3:56 +0:10 (5) 6:23 +0:27 (3) 10:15 +0:06 (2) 3:34 0:00 (1) 9:48 +7:39 (14)

52:03 +11:04 (6) 52:37 +11:10 (6)
1:49 +0:36 (11) 0:34 +0:07 (9)

7 78 Aleksandra Dobroś 53:04 4:14 +0:40 (6) 7:12 +1:57 (7) 13:44 +2:04 (4) 14:36 +2:03 (4) 18:22 +2:03 (4) 24:57 +2:11 (4) 40:35 +7:40 (7) 47:55 +11:23 (7) 50:34 +11:05 (7)
UKS Arkady, Raszkó 4:14 +0:40 (6) 2:58 +1:25 (10) 6:32 +0:50 (2) 0:52 +0:02 (2) 3:46 0:00 (1) 6:35 +0:39 (6) 15:38 +5:29 (12) 7:20 +3:46 (12) 2:39 +0:30 (6)

52:28 +11:29 (7) 53:04 +11:37 (7)
1:54 +0:41 (12) 0:36 +0:10 (13)



Grand Prix Pomorza 2020 niedz. 30.08.2020 14:42
UKS Azymut 45 Gdynia Gdynia
Wyniki z międyczasami - Etap 3 Strona 8 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

.p. wy Imię i nazwisko Czas

K16  (16) 4,2 km  140 m 10 PK (c.d.)

1(35) 2(38) 3(68) 4(70) 5(63) 6(58) 7(49) 8(46) 9(42)
10(100) Meta

8 79 Ilona Powichrowska 57:38 4:34 +1:00 (8) 7:37 +2:22 (8) 17:23 +5:43 (7) 18:23 +5:50 (7) 22:56 +6:37 (7) 32:47 +10:01 (8) 46:03 +13:08 (8) 51:49 +15:17 (8) 54:34 +15:05 (8)
UKS OSiR, Góra Kal 4:34 +1:00 (8) 3:03 +1:30 (12) 9:46 +4:04 (7) 1:00 +0:10 (8) 4:33 +0:47 (9) 9:51 +3:55 (9) 13:16 +3:07 (8) 5:46 +2:12 (7) 2:45 +0:36 (8)

57:02 +16:03 (8) 57:38 +16:11 (8) 13:11
2:28 +1:15 (14) 0:36 +0:09 (12) *54

9 80 Antonina Szutko 64:30 4:59 +1:25 (9) 8:35 +3:20 (10) 20:16 +8:36 (9) 21:21 +8:48 (9) 25:14 +8:55 (9) 39:20 +16:34 (10) 53:37 +20:42 (10) 59:40 +23:08 (10) 62:20 +22:51 (9)
UKS Traper, Złocie 4:59 +1:25 (9) 3:36 +2:03 (13) 11:41 +5:59 (9) 1:05 +0:15 (10) 3:53 +0:07 (3) 14:06 +8:10 (14) 14:17 +4:08 (9) 6:03 +2:29 (8) 2:40 +0:31 (7)

63:58 +22:59 (9) 64:30 +23:03 (9)
1:38 +0:25 (6) 0:32 +0:06 (8)

10 83 Weronika Mol 65:26 6:34 +3:00 (12) 8:54 +3:39 (11) 21:08 +9:28 (11) 22:54 +10:21 (11) 28:56 +12:37 (10) 38:43 +15:57 (9) 51:50 +18:55 (9) 59:08 +22:36 (9) 63:32 +24:03 (10)
HKS Azymut, Mochy 6:34 +3:00 (12) 2:20 +0:47 (7) 12:14 +6:32 (12) 1:46 +0:56 (14) 6:02 +2:16 (11) 9:47 +3:51 (8) 13:07 +2:58 (7) 7:18 +3:44 (11) 4:24 +2:15 (11)

64:56 +23:57 (10) 65:26 +23:59 (10)
1:24 +0:11 (2) 0:30 +0:03 (5)

11 82 Julia Pieragowska 68:21 8:40 +5:06 (13) 12:42 +7:27 (13) 24:27 +12:47 (13) 25:24 +12:51 (12) 29:19 +13:00 (11) 43:23 +20:37 (13) 57:40 +24:45 (12) 63:45 +27:13 (12) 66:21 +26:52 (11)
UKS Traper, Złocie 8:40 +5:06 (13) 4:02 +2:29 (14) 11:45 +6:03 (10) 0:57 +0:07 (7) 3:55 +0:09 (4) 14:04 +8:08 (13) 14:17 +4:08 (9) 6:05 +2:31 (9) 2:36 +0:27 (5)

67:55 +26:56 (11) 68:21 +26:54 (11)
1:34 +0:21 (5) 0:26 0:00 (1)

12 77 Julia Dolińska 69:42 6:02 +2:28 (11) 8:59 +3:44 (12) 20:50 +9:10 (10) 22:12 +9:39 (10) 29:31 +13:12 (12) 41:22 +18:36 (11) 56:12 +23:17 (11) 63:01 +26:29 (11) 67:19 +27:50 (12)
BKS Wataha, Warsz 6:02 +2:28 (11) 2:57 +1:24 (9) 11:51 +6:09 (11) 1:22 +0:32 (12) 7:19 +3:33 (14) 11:51 +5:55 (12) 14:50 +4:41 (11) 6:49 +3:15 (10) 4:18 +2:09 (10)

68:59 +28:00 (12) 69:42 +28:15 (12)
1:40 +0:27 (8) 0:43 +0:16 (14)

13 85 Paulina Szczurko 77:44 5:12 +1:38 (10) 7:57 +2:42 (9) 23:53 +12:13 (12) 25:27 +12:54 (13) 32:28 +16:09 (13) 43:03 +20:17 (12) 61:18 +28:23 (13) 69:17 +32:45 (13) 75:47 +36:18 (13)
UKS Traper, Złocie 5:12 +1:38 (10) 2:45 +1:12 (8) 15:56 +10:14 (14) 1:34 +0:44 (13) 7:01 +3:15 (13) 10:35 +4:39 (11) 18:15 +8:06 (14) 7:59 +4:25 (13) 6:30 +4:21 (13)

77:12 +36:13 (13) 77:44 +36:17 (13)
1:25 +0:12 (3) 0:32 +0:06 (7)

14 90 Kinga Rygielska 82:12 10:31 +6:57 (14) 13:33 +8:18 (14) 28:13 +16:33 (14) 29:25 +16:52 (14) 35:41 +19:22 (14) 45:36 +22:50 (14) 63:26 +30:31 (14) 75:15 +38:43 (14) 79:54 +40:25 (14)
UMKS, Kwidzyn 10:31 +6:57 (14) 3:02 +1:29 (11) 14:40 +8:58 (13) 1:12 +0:22 (11) 6:16 +2:30 (12) 9:55 +3:59 (10) 17:50 +7:41 (13) 11:49 +8:15 (14) 4:39 +2:30 (12)

81:37 +40:38 (14) 82:12 +40:45 (14)
1:43 +0:30 (9) 0:35 +0:08 (10)

Alicja Kędziora abs
UMKS, Kwidzyn

89 Maja Kula abs
KOS BnO, Szczecin

K18  (9) 4,5 km  210 m 14 PK
1(34) 2(35) 3(54) 4(68) 5(67) 6(64) 7(63) 8(60) 9(58)

10(50) 11(48) 12(44) 13(41) 14(100) Meta

1 104 Julia Krempińska 49:13 3:02 +0:48 (2) 5:10 +0:09 (2) 10:24 0:00 (1) 13:04 0:00 (1) 14:28 0:00 (1) 16:48 0:00 (1) 20:11 0:00 (1) 25:26 0:00 (1) 29:03 0:00 (1)
UKS Azymut, Pabia 3:02 +0:48 (2) 2:08 0:00 (1) 5:14 0:00 (1) 2:40 0:00 (1) 1:24 +0:05 (3) 2:20 0:00 (1) 3:23 +0:39 (4) 5:15 0:00 (1) 3:37 +0:02 (3)

38:14 0:00 (1) 42:04 0:00 (1) 44:57 0:00 (1) 47:36 0:00 (1) 48:41 0:00 (1) 49:13 0:00 (1)
9:11 0:00 (1) 3:50 0:00 (1) 2:53 0:00 (1) 2:39 0:00 (1) 1:05 +0:08 (4) 0:32 +0:01 (3)

2 103 Agnieszka Leśnicka 55:18 2:14 0:00 (1) 5:01 0:00 (1) 10:50 +0:26 (2) 13:36 +0:32 (2) 14:58 +0:30 (2) 17:51 +1:03 (2) 20:43 +0:32 (2) 26:09 +0:43 (2) 29:45 +0:42 (2)
UKS Azymut, Dębów 2:14 0:00 (1) 2:47 +0:39 (4) 5:49 +0:35 (3) 2:46 +0:06 (2) 1:22 +0:03 (2) 2:53 +0:33 (4) 2:52 +0:08 (2) 5:26 +0:11 (2) 3:36 +0:01 (2)

39:16 +1:02 (2) 43:23 +1:19 (2) 46:44 +1:47 (2) 53:31 +5:55 (2) 54:36 +5:55 (2) 55:18 +6:05 (2)
9:31 +0:20 (2) 4:07 +0:17 (2) 3:21 +0:28 (3) 6:47 +4:08 (7) 1:05 +0:08 (4) 0:42 +0:11 (7)



Grand Prix Pomorza 2020 niedz. 30.08.2020 14:42
UKS Azymut 45 Gdynia Gdynia
Wyniki z międyczasami - Etap 3 Strona 9 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

.p. wy Imię i nazwisko Czas

K18  (9) 4,5 km  210 m 14 PK (c.d.)

1(34) 2(35) 3(54) 4(68) 5(67) 6(64) 7(63) 8(60) 9(58)
10(50) 11(48) 12(44) 13(41) 14(100) Meta

3 107 Anna Pesta 57:49 4:41 +2:27 (4) 7:06 +2:05 (3) 12:21 +1:57 (3) 17:33 +4:29 (4) 19:28 +5:00 (4) 22:09 +5:21 (4) 25:11 +5:00 (4) 31:24 +5:58 (4) 35:35 +6:32 (4)
UKS Azymut 45, Gd 4:41 +2:27 (4) 2:25 +0:17 (2) 5:15 +0:01 (2) 5:12 +2:32 (4) 1:55 +0:36 (4) 2:41 +0:21 (2) 3:02 +0:18 (3) 6:13 +0:58 (3) 4:11 +0:36 (4)

45:30 +7:16 (3) 50:08 +8:04 (3) 53:12 +8:15 (3) 56:13 +8:37 (3) 57:13 +8:32 (3) 57:49 +8:36 (3)
9:55 +0:44 (3) 4:38 +0:48 (3) 3:04 +0:11 (2) 3:01 +0:22 (3) 1:00 +0:03 (2) 0:36 +0:04 (5)

4 99 Adrianna Filipiak 59:27 5:50 +3:36 (5) 8:15 +3:14 (5) 14:26 +4:02 (4) 17:30 +4:26 (3) 18:49 +4:21 (3) 21:32 +4:44 (3) 24:16 +4:05 (3) 31:10 +5:44 (3) 34:45 +5:42 (3)
KS Hades, Poznań 5:50 +3:36 (5) 2:25 +0:17 (2) 6:11 +0:57 (4) 3:04 +0:24 (3) 1:19 0:00 (1) 2:43 +0:23 (3) 2:44 0:00 (1) 6:54 +1:39 (6) 3:35 0:00 (1)

45:47 +7:33 (4) 50:30 +8:26 (4) 54:46 +9:49 (4) 57:49 +10:13 (4) 58:51 +10:10 (4) 59:27 +10:14 (4)
11:02 +1:51 (5) 4:43 +0:53 (4) 4:16 +1:23 (4) 3:03 +0:24 (4) 1:02 +0:05 (3) 0:35 +0:04 (4)

5 105 Nina Cepurdej 71:07 6:25 +4:11 (6) 10:01 +5:00 (6) 17:00 +6:36 (6) 23:45 +10:41 (6) 25:43 +11:15 (6) 29:20 +12:32 (6) 32:51 +12:40 (6) 39:29 +14:03 (6) 43:42 +14:39 (5)
UKS Azymut 45, Gd 6:25 +4:11 (6) 3:36 +1:28 (5) 6:59 +1:45 (5) 6:45 +4:05 (7) 1:58 +0:39 (6) 3:37 +1:17 (7) 3:31 +0:47 (5) 6:38 +1:23 (4) 4:13 +0:38 (5)

56:19 +18:05 (6) 61:13 +19:09 (5) 66:26 +21:29 (5) 69:26 +21:50 (5) 70:34 +21:53 (5) 71:06 +21:54 (5)
12:37 +3:26 (6) 4:54 +1:04 (5) 5:13 +2:20 (6) 3:00 +0:21 (2) 1:08 +0:11 (6) 0:32 +0:00 (2)

6 100 Zofia Wrześniak 71:40 3:10 +0:56 (3) 7:06 +2:05 (3) 15:47 +5:23 (5) 22:19 +9:15 (5) 24:38 +10:10 (5) 27:45 +10:57 (5) 32:37 +12:26 (5) 39:27 +14:01 (5) 43:48 +14:45 (6)
BKS Wataha, Warsz 3:10 +0:56 (3) 3:56 +1:48 (6) 8:41 +3:27 (7) 6:32 +3:52 (6) 2:19 +1:00 (7) 3:07 +0:47 (5) 4:52 +2:08 (7) 6:50 +1:35 (5) 4:21 +0:46 (6)

54:25 +16:11 (5) 62:04 +20:00 (6) 66:34 +21:37 (6) 70:12 +22:36 (6) 71:09 +22:28 (6) 71:40 +22:27 (6)
10:37 +1:26 (4) 7:39 +3:49 (7) 4:30 +1:37 (5) 3:38 +0:59 (5) 0:57 0:00 (1) 0:31 0:00 (1)

7 102 Zuzanna Dolińska 97:55 15:55 +13:41 (7) 23:45 +18:44 (7) 31:54 +21:30 (7) 37:15 +24:11 (7) 39:12 +24:44 (7) 42:45 +25:57 (7) 47:16 +27:05 (7) 54:41 +29:15 (7) 62:22 +33:19 (7)
